
Sauk Centre-Melrose 48  Walker-Hackensack-Akeley/Nevis 18 
 
107 Brock Friedrichs lost by Decision 
114 Alonso Montanez won by Fall 
121 Easton VanHavermaet lost by Tech Fall 
127 Camren Gadacz won by Decision 
133 Luke Johnson won by Forfeit 
139 Carson Van Horn won by Fall 
145 Teddy Wiechmann won by Decision 
152 Noah Christen won by Fall 
160 Rylan Pallow won by Fall 
172 Ben Friedrichs won by Fall 
189 Tanner Terhaar lost by Major Decision 
215 Jonny Lara won by Forfeit 
285 Brayden Britz lost by Fall 
 
Sauk Centre-Melrose 22  Benson 45 
 
107 Brock Friedrichs won by Fall 
114 Alonso Montanez lost by Tech Fall 
121 Easton VanHavermaet lost by Fall 
127 Camren Gadacz lost by Fall 
133 Carson Van Horn lost by Fall 
139 Luke Johnson lost  by Fall 
145 Teddy Wiechmann won by Forfeit 
152 Noah Christen lost by Major Decision 
160 Rylan Pallow won by Major Decision 
172 Ben Friedrichs won by Decision 
189 Tanner Terhaar lost by Fall 
215 Jonny Lara won by Fall 
285 Brayden Britz lost by Decision 
 
Sauk Centre-Melrose 39  United Clay Becker 26 
 
107 Brock Friedrichs lost by Decision 
114 Alonso Montanez lost  by Fall 
121 Easton VanHavermaet won by Fall 
127 Camren Gadacz lost by Major Decision 
133 Luke Johnson won by Fall 
139 Carson Van Horn lost by Tech Fall 
145 Teddy Wiechmann won by Fall 
152 Emmit Ruegemer won by Fall 
160 Noah Christen won by Forfeit 
172 Rylan Pallow won by Decision in Overtime 
189 Ben Friedrichs won by Fall 
215 Jonny Lara won by Decision in Overtime 
285 Brayden Britz lost by Fall 


